The Relay Company, H. Kuhnke Ltd, 21 Abbey Enterprise Centre, Premier Way Romsey, Hampshire, SO51 9AQ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1794 514445 Fax: +44 (0)1794 513514 Email: sales@therelaycompany.com Web: www.therelaycompany.com
For methods of payment and shipping please refer to the end of this price list.
Kuhnke Panel Builder Relays
 Nov 2006
171 Series Low Profile Relays - 12A Rated Contacts - Single Pole
A range of 12A single pole relays, with sockets, modules and clips ordered seperately. Ideal
interface relays, used where enclosure space is at a premium. Standard coils 12VDC/24VDC/
24VAC/115VAC/230VAC. Other coil voltages are available.
Part Number Description Price
171.G1.12VDC Single pole change over 12A rated contacts 12VDC £2.66
171.G1.24VDC Single pole change over 12A rated contacts 24VDC £2.66
171.G1.24VAC Single pole change over 12A rated contacts 24VAC £2.66
171.G1.115VAC Single pole change over 12A rated contacts 115VAC £3.67
171.G1.230VAC Single pole change over 12A rated contacts 230VAC £5.04
Z318.02 Safe separation base for 171.G1 relays. Modules supported £2.80
Z438 Rapid eject and retaining clip for 171 relays. £0.21
171 Series Low Profile Relays - 8A Rated Contacts - Double Pole
                                                      16A Rated Contacts - Single Pole
A range of 8A/16A single pole and double pole relays, with sockets, modules and clips ordered
seperately. Ideal interface relays, used where enclosure space is at a premium. Standard coils
12VDC/24VDC/24VAC/115VAC/230VAC. Other coil voltages are available.
Part Number Description Price
171.G2.12VDC Double pole change over 8A rated contacts 12VDC £2.82
171.G2.24VDC Double pole change over 8A rated contacts 24VDC £2.82
171.G2.24VAC Double pole change over 8A rated contacts 24VAC £3.19
171.G2.115VAC Double pole change over 8A rated contacts 115VAC £4.05
171.G2.130VAC Double pole change over 8A rated contacts 230VAC £5.04
171.P1.12VDC Single pole change over 16A rated contacts 12VDC £2.47
171.P1.24VDC Single pole change over 16A rated contacts 24VDC £2.47
171.P1.24VAC Single pole change over 16A rated contacts 24VAC £2.77
171.P1.115VAC Single pole change over 16A rated contacts 115VAC £4.05
171.P1.230VAC Single pole change over 16A rated contacts 230VAC £5.04
Z315.02 Safe separation base for 171.G2 & 171.P1 relays. Modules supported £2.99
Z438 Rapid eject and retaining clip for 171 relays. £0.21
114 Series Relays - 10A Rated - 4 Pole
The classic 14 pin panel builder relay. This robust 4 c/o product switches 30mA - 10A. Push to test,
override locking lever and coil LED are standard. Coils 12VDC/24VDC/24VAC/115VAC/230VAC
Part Number Description Price
114.A4.24VAC1L 4 pole change over 10A rated contacts 24VAC with LED £6.33
114.A4.115VAC1L 4 pole change over 10A rated contacts 115VAC with LED £6.90
114.A4.230VAC1L 4 pole change over 10A rated contacts 230VAC with LED £7.02
114.A4.12VDC1L 4 pole change over 10A rated contacts 12VDC with LED £6.33
114.A4.24VDC1L 4 pole change over 10A rated contacts 24VDC with LED £6.16
Z366.02 Standard base for 114 relays.  Modules Support £3.00
Z368.02 Safe separation base for 114 relays. Modules supported £3.60
Z366.80 Rapid eject and retaining clip for 114 relays. £0.37